EQUIPO 6 CLUB

ARANTES F.C.

SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
FORTALEZA CEIF BECERRA
DINHOS
FORTALEZA CEIF CORDOBA
ARANTES F.C.
ARANTES F.C.
DINHOS
CATERPILLAR MOTOR ECCI
LA REALEZA ZIPAQUIRA
INDEP. CAPITAL JAVIER C
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE
DINHOS
INDEPEN. DE BOGOTA DUARTE
ARANTES F.C.

INDEP. CAPITAL DIEGO B
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SUBA
GATO PEREZ MAICOL
FORTALEZA CEIF BECERRA
GATO PEREZ MAICOL
FORTALEZA CEIF BECERRA
CATERPILLAR MOTOR ECCI
FORTALEZA CEIF BECERRA

INDEPEN. DE BOGOTA DUARTE

jueves, 11 de septiembre de 2025

CARNET
713

735
135
654
436
710
708
653
379
803
353
316
650
780
703
558
680
201
133
195
134
376
136

769

APELLIDOS

GARCIA MORENO
GOMEZ MARTINEZ
BERNAL RIVERA
TORRES GOMEZ
NEMPEQUE ECHEVERRY
RINTA MONCADA
Gutierrez Gonzdlez
PAEZ DUQUE
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ
PENA RODRIGUEZ
OCAMPO LOPEZ
VANEGAS RONDON
MORALES SALAZAR
GOMEZ GRANADOS
VILLAR GOMEZ
VILLAREAL CELEMIN
GONZALEZ ORTEGON
GONZALEZ HEREDIA
OSORIO MOLINA
GUERRERO RIVEROS
CUBIDES CELIS
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ
VILLALBA BUITRAGO

SANCHEZ BARBOSA

NOMBRES

DIDIER MATHIAS
PEDRO
NARTIN

KALEB MATIAS
ANDRES FELIPE
GABRIEL
Thiago
JUAN DIEGO
GABRIEL
IAN DAVID
JUAN DIEGO
PABLO ESTEBAN
JACOBO
BRIAN MATEO
ANGELLO
THOMAS
EMANUEL
ISAAC
THIAGO
JERONIMO
EDWUARD MATIAS
JORGE
MATIAS

TOMAS JACOBO

GOLES
10
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB

GATO PEREZ MAICOL

CATERPILLAR MOTOR ECCI
ARANTES F.C.
DINHOS
ARANTES F.C.
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
FORTALEZA CEIF BECERRA
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SUBA
SAETA COLOMBIA SOCCER
SAN PABLO BOGOTA
CATERPILLAR MOTOR ECCI
BOCHERINNE
FORTALEZA CAP. LAS VEGAS
BOCHERINNE
BUBAMARA MONSERRATE
BUBAMARA MONSERRATE
FC BOGOTA GLADIADORES
CATERPILLAR MOTOR CIUDADELA
CATERPILLAR MOTOR CIUDADELA
DINHOS
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SUBA
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SUBA
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE

CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE

jueves, 11 de septiembre de 2025

CARNET
192

380
711
649
712
745
140
676
498
297
375
901
253
906
160
170
223
470
472
643
679
677
319

318

APELLIDOS

RAMIREZ LOPEZ
FUENTES RODRIGUEZ
VEGA GOMEZ
MARTIN MAZZINI
SUAREZ MOGOLLON
LOPEZ PEREZ
PEREZ CANAS
BOHORQUEZ GOMEZ
BRICENO ROJAS
PULIDO PATINO
FANDINO OCHOA
CARO MORENO
Moreno Vergara
AVILAN MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ LINARES
HIGUERA CASAS
MARTINEZ GOMEZ
ESPITIA CIFUENTES
CARDENAS FLAUTERO
PEREZ OSPINO
CAMARGO BUITRAGO
CAMACHO SANCHEZ
CARDENAS GARAVITO

GARZON ESGUERRA

NOMBRES

PEDRO
SALVADOR
JUAN ESTEBAN
VICENTE
ELIAS DANIEL
CHRISTOPHER
CARLOS EMILIO
MARTIN RICARDO
THIAGO
THIAGO CAMILO
NICOLAS
THIAGO MATIAS
Isaias David
MARTIN EMILIO
SALOME
DIEGO ALEJANDRO
DAVID ALEJANDRO
ALEJO
MATIAS
THIAGO ANDRES
JACOBO
JUAN PABLO
FEDERICO

ANTHONY
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB

BUBAMARA MONSERRATE

INDEPEN. DE BOGOTA DUARTE
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
SAN PABLO BOGOTA
SAETA COLOMBIA SOCCER
REAL BOGOTA
ALIANZA DEP. AURES II
LA REALEZA ZIPAQUIRA
FORTALEZA CEIF CORDOBA
ALIANZA DEP. AURES Il
INDEP. CAPITAL JAVIER C
ARANTES F.C.

INDEP. CAPITAL DIEGO B
GATO PEREZ MAICOL
FORTALEZA CEIF CORDOBA
FC BOGOTA GLADIADORES
FORTALEZA CEIF CORDOBA
INDEP. CAPITAL DIEGO B
BOCHERINNE
CATERPILLAR MOTOR ECCI
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS

BOCHERINNE

jueves, 11 de septiembre de 2025

CARNET

171
776
736
588
291
503
525
405
799
434
409
355
709
553
198
439
229
435
561
893
377
594
586

895

APELLIDOS

ROMERO ALARCO
RIVERA JARAMILLO
LEON ESPINOSA
NOAH
LOPEZ BARRETO
MORA CUADROS
MAHECHA RUEDA
MARTINEZ CABEZA
LOPEZ AREVALO
ALAYON SANJUAN

TRIVINO ORTIZ

ALVAREZ BALAGUERA

RUBIANO CASTRO
DIAZ MONTANA
GUTIERREZ MEJIA
OSORIO OLAYAA
BENAVIDES SORIANO
JIMENEZ CALDERON
ACOSTA GRANADOS
TEJEDOR BULLA
MONCADA MESA
ULLOA PRADA
SALCEDO VEGA

HERRERA GUARIN

NOMBRES

JUAN MARTIN
ISAAC
DYLAN CAMILO
GANZAUER ROMERO
JERONIMO
SAMUEL SANTIAGO
[AN MATIAS
SANTIAGO
JUAN SEBASTIAN
JUAN ANDRES
TOMAS SANTIAGO
SAMUEL SANTIAGO
ALEJANDRO
DANIEL JACOBO
MARTIN
DIEGO
DANIEL STEFFAN
JACOBO
JERONIMO
ANTHONY
JUAN LUIS
NICOLAS
NICOLAS

KENJI
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ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS

CATERPILLAR MOTOR ECCI
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
ARANTES F.C.
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
BOCHERINNE
ARANTES F.C.
BOCHERINNE
LA REALEZA ZIPAQUIRA
GIMNASIO VERMONT
INDEP. CAPITAL DIEGO B
INDEP. CAPITAL DIEGO B
INDEPEN. DE BOGOTA DUARTE
INDEPEN. DE BOGOTA DUARTE
FC BOGOTA GLADIADORES
LA REALEZA ZIPAQUIRA
FORTALEZA CEIF BECERRA
REAL BOGOTA
SAETA COLOMBIA SOCCER
SAN PABLO BOGOTA
SAN PABLO BOGOTA
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
VFC UNITED

LA REALEZA ZIPAQUIRA

jueves, 11 de septiembre de 2025

CARNET
591

374
592
706
593
896
707
902
801
833
559
565
764
768
226
797
142
526
494
286
298
733
614

795

APELLIDOS

SIERRA GAONA
JIMENEZ AYALA
PEREZ FIGUEREDO
Castano Diaz
CARDENAS BERRIO
CORREA LOPEZ
CONTRERAS MEJIA
VEGA ROMERO
BALLESTEROS RAMIREZ
ULLOA SANCHEZ
BRAVO HIDALGO
IGLESIAS MACHUCA
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
SALGADO AMARILLO
LOPEZ DIAZ
QUEVEDO BELLO
HERRERA PARRA
NOVA ROJAS
VALENCIA MORENO
AGUILERA RUIZ
SANCHEZ VILLAMIL
HERNANDEZ DIAZ
ROJAS CUADROS

PULIDO MARTINEZ

NOMBRES

GABRIEL
MATIAS
JUAN MARTIN
Gael Sadoth
NICOLAS
IAN ANDRES
JERONIMO
EVELYNE SARAY
JUAN SEBASTIAN
SALOMON
THOMAS DAVID
CRISTIAN JOEL
ALEJANDRO
TOMAS
DILAN ALEXANDER
EDWIN SAMUEL
EMMANUEL
ANDRES FELIPE
JUAN JOSE
NICOLAS FELIPE
JUAN FELIPE
MATHIAS JOSE
ADRIAN MARTIN

WILLIAM MATHIAS
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VFC UNITED

CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE

CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE

CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE

DINHOS

DINHOS

FC BOGOTA GLADIADORES

FORTALEZA CEIF CORDOBA

FC BOGOTA GLADIADORES

FORTALEZA CEIF BECERRA

FORTALEZA CAP. LAS VEGAS

FORTALEZA CAP. LAS VEGAS

FORTALEZA CEIF BECERRA

FORTALEZA CEIF BECERRA

FORTALEZA CEIF BECERRA

CATERPILLAR MOTOR ECCI

ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS

jueves, 11 de septiembre de 2025

CARNET

616
311
312
315
644
655
222
433
230
143
257
262
137
138
139
378

583

APELLIDOS

NEMPEQUE GARZON
GONZALEZ SOTO
CACERES QUINTERO
VANEGAS ALMARIO
FLOREZ BECERRA
MARTINEZ BENAVIDES
MARTINEZ RUIZ
ROJAS FUENTES
VARGAS CASTRO
VASQUEZ CORTES
Yara Parra
SANCHEZ BOLANOS
RODRIGUEZ LARA
MORA RODRIGUEZ
LUGO BABATIVA
BARRERA GARAVITO

CRISTIANO RADA

NOMBRES

CRISTOPHER SAMIEL
DANIEL SANTIAGO
JERONIMO
SAMUEL ALEJANDRO
SANTIAGO
PABLO TOMAS
THOMAS
JUAN ANDRES
LEIDER FABIAN
MARIA JOSE
Thiago
JOSEP FELIPE
JUAN DIEGO
JACOBO
ISAAK
SANTIAGO

THIAGO ESTEBAN
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